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Appendix G: 

Automation Timeline 



Automation Timeline 

 

 2018 

  Family Day (Alberta-Ontario-Saskatchewan) 
Canada 

Mon, Feb 19 
   

  Islander Day (Prince Edward Island) 
Canada 

Mon, Feb 19 
   

  Louis Riel Day (Manitoba) 
Canada 

Mon, Feb 19 
   

 

  Heritage Day (Yukon) 
Canada 

Fri, Feb 23 
   

 

  St. Patrick's Day (Newfoundland and Labrador) 
Canada 

Mon, Mar 19 
   

 

  Travel to Bell Island  Tue, Mar 27 
   

 

  Bell Island  Wed, Mar 28 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, Mar 29 
   

 

  Good Friday 
Canada 

Fri, Mar 30 
   

 

  Easter Day 
Canada 

Sun, Apr 1 
   

 

  Easter Monday 
Canada 

Mon, Apr 2 
   

 

  Travel to Victoria  Tue, Apr 3 
   

 

  Victoria  Wed, Apr 4 
   

 

  Winterton  Thu, Apr 5 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Apr 6 
   

 

  Travel to Trepassey  Mon, Apr 9 
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  Trepassey  Tue, Apr 10 
   

 

  Travel to St. Bride's  Wed, Apr 11 
   

 

  St. Bride’s  Thu, Apr 12 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Apr 13 
   

 

  Travel to Southern Harbour Mon, Apr 16 
   

 

  Southern Harbour  Tue, Apr 17 
   

 

  Arnold’s Cove  Wed, Apr 18 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, Apr 19 
   

 

  Work Day  Fri, Apr 20 
   

 

  St. George's Day (Newfoundland and Labrador) 
Canada 

Mon, Apr 23 
   

 

  Travel to Marystown  Tue, Apr 24 
   

 

  Marystown  Wed, Apr 25 
   

 

  Garnish  Thu, Apr 26 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Apr 27 
   

 

  Travel to Marystown  Mon, Apr 30 
   

 

  Fortune Tue, May 1 
   

 

  St. Lawrence  Wed, May 2 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, May 3 
   



Automation Timeline 

 

  Start Weekend Here  Fri, May 4 
   

 

  Travel to St. Alban's  Sun, May 6 
   

 

  St. Alban’s  Mon, May 7 
   

 

  Only Travel to Gaultois  Tue, May 8 
   

 

  Gaultois  Wed, May 9 
   

 

  Hermitage  Thu, May 10 
   

 

  Travel home  Fri, May 11 
   

 

  Travel to Centreville  Mon, May 14 
   

 

  Hare Bay Tue, May 15 
   

 

  Centreville*  Wed, May 16 
   

 

  Greenspond Thu, May 17 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, May 18 
   

 

  National Patriots' Day (Quebec) 
Canada 

Mon, May 21 
   

  Victoria Day (many provinces) 
Canada 

Mon, May 21 
   

 

  Travel to Wesleyville  Tue, May 22 
   

 

  Wesleyville  Wed, May 23 
   

 

  Lumsden Thu, May 24 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, May 25 
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  Travel to Fogo  Mon, May 28 
   

 

  Fogo  Tue, May 29 
   

 

  Travel to Change Islands  Wed, May 30 
   

 

  Change Islands*  Thu, May 31 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jun 1 
   

 

  Travel to Point Leamington  Mon, Jun 4 
   

 

  Point Leamington  Tue, Jun 5 
   

 

  Travel to Buchans Wed, Jun 6 
   

 

  Buchans Thu, Jun 7 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jun 8 
   

 

  Tavel to Harry's Harbour  Mon, Jun 11 
   

 

  Harry’s Harbour*  Tue, Jun 12 
   

 

  Travel to La Scie  Wed, Jun 13 
   

 

  La Scie  Thu, Jun 14 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jun 15 
   

 

  Travel to Seal Cove  Mon, Jun 18 
   

 

  Seal Cove*  Tue, Jun 19 
   

 

  Travel to Cormack  Wed, Jun 20 
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  Cormack Thu, Jun 21 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jun 22 
   

 

  Quebec National Day - St. John the Baptist Day 
(Quebec) 
Canada 

Sun, Jun 24 
   

 

  Discovery Day (Newfoundland and Labrador) 
Canada 

Mon, Jun 25 
   

  Observed Quebec National Day - St. John the Baptist 
Day (Quebec) 
Canada 

Mon, Jun 25 
   

 

  Travel to Sop's Arm  Tue, Jun 26 
   

 

  Sop’s Arm  Wed, Jun 27 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, Jun 28 
   

 

  Work Day  Fri, Jun 29 
   

 

  Canada Day 
Canada 

Sun, Jul 1 
   

  Memorial Day (Newfoundland and Labrador) 
Canada 

Sun, Jul 1 
   

 

  Memorial Day & Canada Day  Mon, Jul 2 
   

 

  Travel to Daniel's Harbour  Tue, Jul 3 
   

 

  Daniel’s Harbour  Wed, Jul 4 
   

 

  Cow Head*  Thu, Jul 5 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jul 6 
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  Orangemen's Day (Newfoundland and Labrador) 
Canada 

Mon, Jul 9 
   

 

  Travel to Rocky Harbour  Tue, Jul 10 
   

 

  Rocky Harbour  Wed, Jul 11 
   

 

  Woody Point  Thu, Jul 12 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Jul 13 
   

 

  Travel to Lanse-au-loup  Mon, Jul 16 
   

 

  L’anse-au-loup  Tue, Jul 17 
   

 

  Travel to Cartwright  Wed, Jul 18 
   

 

  Cartwright  Thu, Jul 19 
   

 

  Travel Home or Use Extra week if Tme Needed  Fri, Jul 20 
   

 

  Extra Week for Labrador  Mon, Jul 23 to  Fri, Jul 27 
 

 

  Travel to Lark Harbour  Mon, Jul 30 
   

 

  Lark Harbour  Tue, Jul 31 
   

 

  Travel to Codroy Valle  Wed, Aug 1 
   

 

  Cordroy Valley  Thu, Aug 2 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Aug 3 
   

 

  Civic Holiday (many provinces) 
Canada 

Mon, Aug 6 
   

 

  Travel to Ramea  Wed, Aug 8 
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  Ramea  Thu, Aug 9 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Aug 10 
   

 

  Preping for Follow up and other Duties  Mon, Aug 13 to  Fri, Aug 17 
 

 

  Discovery Day (Yukon) 
Canada 

Mon, Aug 20 
   

 

  Break Tue, Aug 21 to  Mon, Sep 3 
 

 

  Labour Day 
Canada 

Mon, Sep 3 
   

 

  Travel to Wintertone  Tue, Sep 4 
   

 

  Victoria  Wed, Sep 5 
   

 

  Winterton  Thu, Sep 6 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Sep 7 
   

 

  Travel to Bell Island  Mon, Sep 10 
   

 

  Bell Island  Tue, Sep 11 
   

 

  Trepassey*  Wed, Sep 12 
   

 

  St. Bride’s  Thu, Sep 13 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Sep 14 
   

 

  Travel to Southern Harbour  Mon, Sep 17 
   

 

  Southern Harbour  Tue, Sep 18 
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  Arnold's Cove  Wed, Sep 19 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, Sep 20 
   

 

  Weekend Starts Here  Fri, Sep 21 
   

 

  Only Travel to Mary's Town  Mon, Sep 24 
   

 

  Marystown  Tue, Sep 25 
   

 

  Garnish*  Wed, Sep 26 
   

 

  Fortune Thu, Sep 27 
   

 

  St. Lawrence  Fri, Sep 28 
   

 

  Only Overtime to Travel Home  Sat, Sep 29 
   

 

  Travel to Hare Bay/Centreville  Tue, Oct 2 
   

 

  Centreville*  Wed, Oct 3 
   

  Hare Bay Wed, Oct 3 
   

 

  Lumsden Thu, Oct 4 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Oct 5 
   

 

  Thanksgiving Day 
Canada 

Mon, Oct 8 
   

 

  Travel to Wesleyville  Tue, Oct 9 
   

 

  Wesleyville  Wed, Oct 10 
   

 

  Greenspond Thu, Oct 11 
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  Travel Home  Fri, Oct 12 
   

 

  Travel to St. Alban's  Mon, Oct 15 
   

 

  St. Alban's  Tue, Oct 16 
   

 

  Gaultois  Wed, Oct 17 
   

 

  Hermitage  Thu, Oct 18 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Oct 19 
   

 

  Travel to Fogo  Mon, Oct 22 
   

 

  Fogo  Tue, Oct 23 
   

 

  Change Islands  Wed, Oct 24 
   

 

  Travel Home  Thu, Oct 25 
   

 

  Work Day  Fri, Oct 26 
   

 

  Travel to Point Leamingtone  Mon, Oct 29 
   

 

  Point Leamington  Tue, Oct 30 
   

 

  Buchans Wed, Oct 31 
   

 

  Harry's Harbour  Thu, Nov 1 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Nov 2 
   

 

  Travel to La Scie  Mon, Nov 5 
   

 

  La Scie  Tue, Nov 6 
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  Seal Cove  Wed, Nov 7 
   

 

  Cormack Thu, Nov 8 
   

  Sop's Arm  Thu, Nov 8 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Nov 9 
   

 

  Remembrance Day 
Canada 

Sun, Nov 11 
   

 

  Remembrance Day  Mon, Nov 12 
   

 

  Travel to Daniel's Harbour  Tue, Nov 13 
   

 

  Daniel's Harbour  Wed, Nov 14 
   

 

  Cow Head  Thu, Nov 15 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Nov 16 
   

 

  Travel to Rocky Harbour  Mon, Nov 19 
   

 

  Rocky Harbour  Tue, Nov 20 
   

 

  Woody Point  Wed, Nov 21 
   

 

  Lark Harbour  Thu, Nov 22 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Nov 23 
   

 

  Travel to Codroy Value  Mon, Nov 26 
   

 

  Codroy Valley  Tue, Nov 27 
   

 

  Travel to Ramea  Wed, Nov 28 
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  Ramea  Thu, Nov 29 
   

 

  Travel Home  Fri, Nov 30 
   

 

  Remote Review with Labrador  Mon, Dec 3 to  Fri, Dec 7 
 

 

  Remaining Winter - Remote Help. Follow up with 
libraries on barcoding and weeding.  

Mon, Dec 10 
   

 

 
 

 


